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Conference Details

Conference

Title: International Conference on Heterogeneous Networking for Quality, Reliability, Security and Robustness (was International
Conference on Quality of Service in Heterogeneous Wired/Wireless Networks)
Acronym : Qshine
Rank: B

Data and Metrics

Google Scholar Metrics

ACM Metrics
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Other Information

Attachments

http://portal.core.edu.au/core/media/request_attachment/Qshine_ranking_rejoinder.pdf

Proposers

First name: Wei
Last name: Bao
Affiliation: University of Sydney
Email: wei.bao@sydney.edu.au

First name: Xingliang
Last name: Yuan
Affiliation: Monash University
Email: xingliang.yuan@monash.edu

First name: Bing
Last name: Zhou
Affiliation: University of Sydney
Email: bing.zhou@sydney.edu.au

First name: Nguyen
Last name: Tran
Affiliation: University of Sydney
Email: nguyen.tran@sydney.edu.au

First name: Dong
Last name: Yuan
Affiliation: University of Sydney
Email: dong.yuan@sydney.edu.au

First name: Kanchana
Last name: Thilakarathna
Affiliation: University of Sydney
Email: kanchana.thilakarathna@sydney.edu.au

First name: Duy
Last name: Ngo
Affiliation: University of Newcastle
Email: duy.ngo@newcastle.edu.au

First name: Xun
Last name: Yi
Affiliation: RMIT University
Email: xun.yi@rmit.edu.au

First name: Hai
Last name: Dong
Affiliation: RMIT University
Email: hai.dong@rmit.edu.au

First name: Mengmeng
Last name: Ge
Affiliation: RMIT University
Email: mengmeng.ge@rmit.edu.au

First name: Fengling
Last name: Han
Affiliation: RMIT University
Email: fengling.han@rmit.edu.au

First name: Shabnam Kasra
Last name: Kermanshahi
Affiliation: RMIT University
Email: shabnam.kasra.kermanshahi@rmit.edu.au
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First name: Ibrahim
Last name: Khalil
Affiliation: RMIT University
Email: ibrahim.khalil@rmit.edu.au

First name: Jiangshan
Last name: Yu
Affiliation: Monash University
Email: Jiangshan.Yu@monash.edu

Submitted By

Name: Bao Wei
Email: ebaowei@gmail.com

3


